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„Z DELFINEM DO RIO de JANEIRO"
Toruń, 24-10-2015

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

11 lat

1. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 5 3 12
2. ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Góra" Bydgoszcz01702 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
3. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
4. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

 Iskra Konin 104115 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
6. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 UKP Wodnik 00102 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
8. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

10 lat

1. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 POL 2 1 - - 2 - 2 3 - 5
2. Mal Wopr 00310 POL - - - 2 - 3 2 - 3 5
3. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 POL 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - 3
4. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

 ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Góra" Bydgoszcz01702 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
7. UKS Siódemka Brodnica 00602 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
8. MKP Kontra Gniezno 04515 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

8 - 9 lat

1. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
2. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - 2 2 - - 2 - 2 4
3. UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3

 Iskra Konin 104115 POL - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 3
5. UKS Siódemka Brodnica 00602 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 POL - 1 - - 2 2 - 3 2 5
7. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
8. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 ORKA Grudziądz 00302 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

Open

1. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
2. ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Góra" Bydgoszcz01702 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 00510 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
4. UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Mal Wopr 00310 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

16 lat i starsi

1. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 3 3 4 4 2 2 7 5 6 18
2. Ruch Grudziądz 101102 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
3. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL 1 3 - - 1 1 1 4 1 6
4. BUKS Warszawa 00414 POL 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 2
5. Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

14 - 15 lat

1. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 4 1 2 5 3 2 9 4 4 17
2. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL 1 1 - 1 2 1 2 3 1 6
3. Ks Warta Poznań 00115 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
4. "Ósemka" Toruń 00402 POL - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 3
5. UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 MKS "Roś" Pisz 100513 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
7. KP Delfin Inowrocław 01202 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
9. UKP Wodnik 00102 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2

10. Ruch Grudziądz 101102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 - 13 lat

1. BUKS Warszawa 00414 POL 5 1 1 2 4 1 7 5 2 14
2. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 2 1 2 2 1 2 5
3. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - 2 2 1 - 1 1 2 3 6
4. Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
6. UKS Siódemka Brodnica 00602 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
7. MZOS Płock 04014 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Toruń Multisport Team TMT 02602 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
9. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 ORKA Grudziądz 00302 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Ruch Grudziądz 101102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


